
SADDLE BROOK PLANNING BOARD 

 2016 MEETING DATES 

 

________________________________________________ 

 
Tuesday, January 19, 2016, Reorganization Meeting 

Tuesday, January 19, 2016, Regular Meeting 

Tuesday, February 16, 2016 

Tuesday, March 15, 2016      

Tuesday, April 19, 2016                                                                        

Tuesday, May 17, 2016     

Tuesday, June 21, 2016  

Tuesday, July 19, 2016 

Tuesday, August 16, 2016 

Tuesday, September 20, 2016 

Tuesday, October 18, 2016 

Tuesday, November 22, 2016* 

Tuesday, December 20, 2016 

 

 

 
Meetings are held the third Tuesday of each month (except November) at 7:30 P.M. in 

Council Chambers, 93 Market St., unless published otherwise. 

 

*Date changed to the 4th Tuesday, due to conflict with League of Municipalities schedule. 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


